
Re: Beneficial Ownership Transparency TOR

Frnrn: jeffrey yates 
fi.yates2007@yahoo.com)

To: stanley.kamara@undp.org; stanley.kamara@undp.org; j.yattes2007@yahoo.com;
abrahambgappie3 @gmail.com

Cc: mikedoryen@gmail.com; thomas.nah@lra.gov.lr;j.yattes2007@yahoo.com; 
unclee6l @g mail.com;christine'atuanya@eeas'europa'eu; ansuskonneh@gmail.com; marcus.wleh@arcelormittal.com; Juan-Antonio.frutos-goldaratz@eeas.europa.eu; boveldf@state.gov; gwenigaleraymond@bfusa.com;

ivan.borisavljevic@eeas.europa.eu; ceceliadanuweli@yahoo.com; csmille16l @yahoo.com; cnoah@mfdp.gov.lr;eekemaa@yahoo'com; mike'doryen@fda.gov.lr; otweatr@mtdp.gov.lr; edaniels@nocar.com.lr;David'paracios@eeas'europa.eu; gesrererbertmurray@gmair.com; ervis.morris@veroreum.com;
esiakabkonneh2000@gmail'com; kamaraif@state.gov;-mgamawa@eiti.org; 

saifuahg@nocal.com.lr;kim.schultze@giz.de;samuel.summerville@giz.de;se.wah-toson@gmail.com; 
libtimoerl5@gmail.com;zanzankl @gmail'com; hkokulo@moa.gov.lr; tjarry@nocal.com.rr; kamara.edl4@gmair.com;libtimberl5@yahoo'com; tonyenpan@mfdp.gov.ir; onyenpan@mfdp.gov.rr; *r"hirinrron@399mair.com;varneysirleaf@yahoo'com; nyakonah@yahoo.com; pteiteh@moa.gov.lr; rtule@usaid.gov;

rfa ga ns@ moa'gov'r r; j.yates2007@ya hoo.com; j.yates2007@ya noo.com
Date: Friday, September 4, ZOZO,06:00 pM GMT

Welcome.

$ent fi:efir Yshnq [,leitsn Andtoid

On Fri, Sep 4, 2020 at S:49 pM, Stanley Kamara
<stanley. kamara@undp.org> wrote:

This clarifies. Thanks
Stanley

Get Cutlook for Android

From: jeffrey yates <j.yates2007@ya hoo. com>
Sent: Friday, September 4,20204:l_B:2g pM
To: Stanley Kamara <stanrey.kamara@undp.org>; Abraham B. Gappie <abrahambgappie3@gmair.com>cc: Mike Doryen <mikedoryen@gmail'com>; THoMAS DoE NAH <thomas,nah@lra,gov.lr>; jeffrey yates<j'yattes2007@yahoo.com>; Emmanuer Ekema Arexander witherspoon <uncree6r.@gmair.com>;
ATUANYA christine (EEAS-MoNRovlA) <christine.atuanya@eeas.europa.eu>; 

Ansu sekou Konneh<ansuskonneh@gmail,com>; Marcus S. Wleh <marcus.wleh@arcelormittal.com>; 
FRUTOS Juan Antonio(EEAS-MoNRoVlA)<Juan-Antonio.frutos-goldaratz@eeas.europa.eu>; 

Daniel F. Bovelrr.<boveldf@state.gov>; gwenigaleraymond@bfusa.com.gwenigaleraymond@bfusa,com>;
BORISAVLJEVIC lvan (EEAS-MONROV|A)<ivan.borisavljevic@eJas.europa.eu>; 

Cecelia Danuweli<ceceliadanuweri@yahoo.com>; carrton Miiler <csmiileror-@urloo,.orr; cretus T, Noah<cnoah@mfdp'gov'lr>; Don't Let Your current crisis Determine your Desinty <eekemaa@yahoo.com>;mike. doryen <mike.doryen@fda.gov.lr>;Samuel 
D. Tweah <dtweah@mfdp.gov.lr>; Eric Daniels<edaniels@nocal'com.lr>; PALACIos David (EEAS-MoNRovtA)<David.palacios@eeas,europa,eu>;

Gesler E' Murray <geslerelbertmurray@gmail.com>; 
Elvis Moiris <elvis.morris@veroleum.com>;

esiakabkonneh2000@gmair,com <esiakJkonneh2000@gmair.com>; rvan F. Kamara<kamaraif@state'gov>; Murjanatu rbrahim Gamawa <mgimawa@eiti.org>; saifuah M. Gray<saifuahg@nocal'com'lr>; Kim Rahel GIZ LR schultze <kim.schurtze@giz.de>; summerville Jr., samuelJ.Glz LR <samuel'summerville@giz'de>; sayor wahtoson <se.wahtoson@gmail,com>; libtimberj.5<libtimberl5@gmail'com>; zanzanl<L@gmail.com <zanzankl@gmail,com>; Halala willie Kokulo<hkokulo@moa.gov.lr>; Timothy Jarry .ljspry@nocal.com.lr>; Edward S. Kamara
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<kamara.edL4@gmail.com>; libtimberL5 <libtimbe1L5@yahoo.com>; 
T. Ojuku Nyenpan<tonyenpan@mfdp.gov.lr>; Ojuku T. Nyenpan <onyenpan@mfdp.gov.tr>; Wrehwinston<wrehwinston@399mail.com>; 

Varneysirleaf <varneysirtuJfOy.f,oo.com>; ,nyakonah@yahoo.com,(nyakonah@yahoo.com) <nyakonah@yahoo.com>; ptetteh <pietteh@moa.gov.lr>; Roosevett Tule<rtule@usaid'gov>; Rfagans <rfagans@moa.gov,rr>; jeffrey yates <j.yates2oo7@yahoo,com>Subject: Re: Beneficial Ownership fr.nrprruncy TOR

Thanks, Stanley.

J[?[3]""HXJ:,lteekins No objection from the MSG is for the deveropment of a Benericiar ownership

Thanks.

LEITI Secretariat.

Sent" from yah.po Mail pn Android

On Fri, Sep 4, 2020 at.3:S0 pM, Stanley Kamara<slanley. kamara@undp.org> wrote;

Dear Colleagues
ls this register different from the report o.n the discrosure of befeciar ownership pubrishedmore than 4 vears a.go or builds oti iiz . Here GtJr,Jilr iir^, information on this reportwhich was done ar tlie time wiilr frn;in; rrom tir.rdH A?ffii time there *u, nigr, nop"placed on this report prooucilon ;;'it';;. noted ftren ftrai it wjil assist in tatting trasfers[?!:r[;,"r and prace aib;il ;;rlng the rirst e rri counties to meet such new

Good luck with the register

Stanley

Get S_uXIcpk f*r Anct:-pid

From; Abraham B. Gappie <abrahambgappie3 @gmail.com>Sent: Friday, September 4,2020 Z:SO:IZ pf4
To: Jeffrey yates <j.yate s2007 @yahoo.com>
cc: Mike Doryen <mikedoryen@gmair.com>; TH.MAS DoE NAH <thomas.nah@rra.gov.rr>;jeffrey Yates <j'yattes2007@yahoo.com>; Emmanuel Ekema Alexander witherspoon<u n cre e6 L @gm a i r' co m>; ATUANyA ch risri n e ( EEAS- M o N RovrA)<Christine.atuanya@eeas.europa.eu>; 

Ansu Sekou Konneh <ansuskonneh@gmail.com>; 
Marcuss' wleh <marcus'wleh@arcelormittal.com>; 

FRUTos Juan Antonio (EEAS-MoNRovrA) <Juan-Antonio.frutos-gordaratz@eeas.europa.eu>; 
Danier F. BoverJr. <boverdf@state.gov>;gwenigaleraymond@bfusa'com <gwenigaleraymond@bfrrr.lorr; 

BoRT'AVLJEVTC rvan (EEAs_M ON ROVIA) <iva n. borisavljevic@ eeur. 
"'r 

rop.. uu>; Cece I ia Da n uwel i<ceceliadanuweli@yahoo.com>; Carlton Miller <csmif f 

"rOiOV.n"o.com>; Cletus T. Noah<cnoah@mfdp.gov.rr>; Don't Let your current crisis Determine your Desinty<eekemaa@yahoo.com>; mike.doryen <mike.doryen@fda.gov.rr>; samuer D. Tweah<dtweah@mfdp.gov.Ir>; Eric Daniels <edaniels@no.ui.or]r>; pALACIOS David (EEAS_MONROVIA) <David.palacios@eeas.europa.eu>; 
Gesler E, Murray<geslerelbertmurray@gmail,com>; 

Elvis Morris <elvis,morris@veroleum.com>;
esiakabkonneh20OO@gmail.com <esiakabkonneh2000@gmail.com>; 

Ivan F. Kamara<kamaraif@state.gov>; Murjanatu lbrahim Gamawa .rg-rrr*r@eiti.org>; Saifuah M. Gray<saifuahg@nocal'com'lr>; Kim Rahel GIZ LR schultze <kim.sctrultze@giz,de>; summervi'e Jr.,samuerJ' Grz LR <samuer.summervite@giz.de>; 
sayor wahtoson <se.wahtoson@gmair.com>;libtimbe1L5 <ribtimberl5@gmail.corrl r"unr.nt l@gmair.com <zanzankl@gmair,com>; Harara
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ir:.'"$:Ffr;i:ffi1'-',#[1y,":tri:':'ilffi is';'?f T:"i::,?;ntlnii-
:;:nnleJ,rrgiecom>;,nnunon.nffi lil?i,?i;,#ih?ff ;'"i::*';;;.'Rfagans.;;#;il:I;jff"h <ptetteh@to.'uou.iri *""*"",, rure <rture@usaid.gov>;
Subject: Re: Beneficiat Oi,vnership Transparency TeR
'No Objection,'

" 
[J "t""i; Jl]?fill# 

Da n i e I Nva kon a h <r vaksn ab@e rner ca!. > wrote :

uaniel Nyakonah, Jr.
vtce president

' fless Union of Liberia
!! CtaV Street, Monrovia
Liberia
F Ze 1 )7 7 O 1 667 8 1 / 886235395

On Fri, Sep 4, 2020 at
' FDA has no ooi"",,ont''00 

AM Mike Doryen <mikedoryen@greiLsa*> 
wrote:

On Fri, Sep 4, 2020,03:43Abraham 
B. Gappie <abrahambggBpree@gmaifcgQ 

wrote:
f,ffi!s?i,flJT",:[*: Ilfrrj.sil,g?#l-*, civir society orsanization or Liberia (

; 
On Thu, Sep 3, 2020,4:59 pM <thomas.nah@lra.gsUlp 

wrote:
LM has reviewed and has no objection.

CG Nah

, Thomas Doe Nah

, Commissioner Generaf/CEO
:

; Liberia Revenue Authority (LRA)

: Celt; +Zgil-ZtZ StlI 42 | 8A6511142
I

, Desk phone: 1100

'Skype: tdoenahGg

Please copy paulwhe
__--_-_-_-_--tt" 

necessary

Paul Hinneh

Chief of Office Staff
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Yahoo Mail - Re: Beneficial Ownership Transparency 
TOR+231 _ 77 0447 4 1 7 /88641 

1 31 3
eaglhmneh@kagsy.lr

ELWA Junction

P.O. Box 1965

Paynesville 
CiV, Liberia

tab@tagsyt

+ 23 1 888 57 257 2/ +/g 1 7 7 O 57 257 2
wurw.lra.ggglg

ili,f"ili
iffiffi

Dear MSG Mernbers.



I Attached is the TOR for the establishment of Liberia's Beneficial Ownership
i Disclosure Register. The ToR has been shared and, finalized with the
, International Secretariat. LEITI has held a series of relatable discussions
i with relevant stakeholders to begin the process of the establishment of this
i register.
:

' The secretariat is now sedking the MSG approval of the attached ToR
through a *No objection" to allow LEITI to continue the engagement
process with the International Secretariat and relevant stakeholders on this
initiative.

Kindly allow the secretariat to have your "No objection" approval before
the close of business on Tuesday, September 8,2020.

Thanks.

LEITI Secretariat

c/b


